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�(1)(a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern 

Name of the Company : Ganga Papers India Ltd.               

Scrip Code : 531813             Quarter Ended : 30-Jun-2009
�M
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------- 
!  : Cat of Shareholder: Num-of  :    Total-no : No-of Share : Tot-Shareholding: 
Shares Pledged or    !
!  :                   :-Holders :     -Shares : in-Dmt-form : as a (%) of tot : 
otherwise encumbered !
!  :                   :         :             :             : number of share :Num 
of Share: As a(%) !
!  
:-------------------:---------:-------------:-------------:-----------------:-------
-----:---------!
!  :                   :         :             :             : as-a % : as-a % :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             : of A+B :of A+B+C:    
       :         !
!  
:-------------------:---------:-------------:-------------:--------:--------:-------
-----:---------!
!A.: Promoter & its Grp:         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! 1: Indian            :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! a: Individual Huf    :       7 :     1032766 :           0 :  9.572 :  9.572 :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! b: Central/State Gov :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! c: Bodies Corporates :       4 :     9177500 :           0 : 85.064 : 85.064 :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! d: Fins / Banks      :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! e: Any Other specify :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : Sub-Total-A(1)    :      11 :    10210266 :           0 : 94.637 : 94.637 :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------ !
!2 : Foreign           :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! a: Indv NRI/For Ind  :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
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! b: Bodies Corporate  :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! c: Institutions      :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! d: Any Other Specify :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : Sub-Total-A(2)    :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : Total Shareholding:         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : Promoter & Group  :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : Total(A)=A(1)+A(2):      11 :    10210266 :           0 : 94.637 : 94.637 :    
     0 :    .000 !
!  : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------ !
!B.: Public Sh-Holding :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! 1: Institutions      :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! a: Mutual Funds      :       2 :       26650 :           0 :   .247 :   .247 :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! b: Fins / Banks      :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! c: Central/State Govt:       1 :      500000 :           0 :  4.634 :  4.634 :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! d: Venture Cap Fund  :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! e: Insurance Comp(s) :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! f: Foreign Ins Invest:       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! g: Foreign Ven Cap In:       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! h: Any Other -Specify:       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :         !
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!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : Sub-Total-B(1)    :       3 :      526650 :           0 :  4.881 :  4.881 :    
       :         !
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------- �P
�(1)(a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern  -(Cont..2)

Name of the Company : Ganga Papers India Ltd.               

Scrip Code : 531813             Quarter Ended : 30-Jun-2009
�M
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------- 
!  : Cat of Shareholder: Num-of  :    Total-no : No-of Share : Tot-Shareholding: 
Shares Pledged or    !
!  :                   :-Holders :     -Shares : in-Dmt-form : as a (%) of tot : 
otherwise encumbered !
!  :                   :         :             :             : number of share :Num 
of Share: As a (%)!
!  
:-------------------:---------:-------------:-------------:-----------------:-------
-----:---------!
!  :                   :         :             :             : as-a % : as-a % :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             : of A+B :of A+B+C:    
       :         !
!  
:-------------------:---------:-------------:-------------:--------:--------:-------
-----:---------!
! 2: Non-Institutions  :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! a: Bodies Corporates :       5 :       18450 :           0 :   .171 :   .171 :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! b: Individual Holding:         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :   i) upto Rs 1-Lac:     184 :       22250 :           0 :   .206 :   .206 :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :  ii) above Rs1-Lac:       1 :       11250 :           0 :   .104 :   .104 :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
! c: Any Other -Clr-Mem:       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :           -OCB    :       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :           -NRI    :       1 :          20 :           0 :   .000 :   .000 :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : Sub-Total-B(2)    :     191 :       51970 :           0 :   .482 :   .482 :    
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       :         !
!  : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------ !
!  : Total(B)=B(1)+B(2):     194 :      578620 :           0 :  5.363 :  5.363 :    
       :         !
!  : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------ !
!  : Total (A+B)       :     205 :    10788886 :           0 :        :100.000 :    
       :         !
!  : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------ !
!C : Held by Custodian :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : against Dep-Receip:       0 :           0 :           0 :        :        :    
       :         !
!  :                   :         :             :             :        :        :    
       :         !
!  : Grand Total(A+B+C):     205 :    10788886 :           0 :        :100.000 :    
       :         !
 ============================================================================== 
====================== �P
�(I)(c) Share Holding Pattern - Category -Public [ 1% & above ]      

Name of the Company : Ganga Papers India Ltd.               

Scrip Code : 531813             Quarter Ended : 30-Jun-2009

Srl-# Ref-Num         Name of the Holder                   Scp-Held  %-to-Total
    1 S00003          STRESSED ASSETS STABILISATION FUND     500000       4.634
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 <Totals>       -Public [ 1% & above ]                  500000       4.634
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
�(I)(d) Details of Locked in Shares                                  

Name of the Company : Ganga Papers India Ltd.               

Scrip Code : 531813             Quarter Ended : 30-Jun-2009

Srl-# Ref-Num  -Cat      Name of the Holder                Lock-Scp  %-to-Total

                - NIL -        - NIL -
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    0 <Totals>       Locked in Shares                             0        .000
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
�(II)(a) Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)                         

Name of the Company : Ganga Papers India Ltd.               

Scrip Code : 531813             Quarter Ended : 30-Jun-2009

Srl-# Ref-Num  Name of the Holder                 Typ    no-of sh-under   (%)-to
                                                           DRs   os-Drs    Total

                - NIL -        - NIL -
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    0 <Totals>   Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)             0        .000
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
�(II)(b) Depository Receipts - where underlying shares in excess of [ 1% ]

Name of the Company : Ganga Papers India Ltd.               
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Scrip Code : 531813             Quarter Ended : 30-Jun-2009

Srl-# Ref-Num  Name of the Holder                 Typ    no-of sh-under   (%)-to
                                                           DRs   os-Drs    Total

                - NIL -        - NIL -
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    0 <Totals>   Depository Receipts in excess of [ 1% ]          0        .000
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
��P(I)(b) Share Holding Pattern - Category -Promoter & Promoter Group  

Name of the Company : Ganga Papers India Ltd.               

Scrip Code : 531813             Quarter Ended : 30-Jun-2009
�M
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------- 
Srl:  Ref-Num : Name of the Share Holder              :Total Shares Held :Pledged or
otherwise Encumb
                                                      :-Number    :As a % :-Number  
: As a %: As a %  
                                                      :           :Grand- :         
:       : of Grand
                                                      :           :-Total :         
:       : Total   
                                                      :           :(A+B+C):         
:       :(A+B+C)  
                                                      :           :       :         
:       :sub-cl-Ia
------------------------------------------------------:-----------:-------:---------
-:-------:------- 
   1 000003        RAS POLYTEX PVT LTD                :   4065000 : 37.678:         
0:   .000:   .000
   2 000004        SAB COMPUTING PVT LTD              :    300000 :  2.781:         
0:   .000:   .000
   3 000005        ANJU KANORIA                       :    340000 :  3.151:         
0:   .000:   .000
   4 000006        SADHNA KANORIA                     :    150000 :  1.390:         
0:   .000:   .000
   5 000007        SANDEEP KANORIA                    :     90000 :   .834:         
0:   .000:   .000
   6 000008        SANJAY KANORIA                     :    242500 :  2.248:         
0:   .000:   .000
   7 000009        VARANASI JUTE BAG IND. PVT LTD     :    140000 :  1.298:         
0:   .000:   .000
   8 000010        GANGA PULP & PAPERS PVT LTD        :   4672500 : 43.308:         
0:   .000:   .000
   9 000011        SAKET KANORIA                      :    110683 :  1.026:         
0:   .000:   .000
  10 000012        PRITU CHAUDHARY                    :     99582 :   .923:         
0:   .000:   .000
  11 000013        SANDEEP KANORIA                    :         1 :   .000:         
0:   .000:   .000
------------------------------------------------------:-----------:-------:---------
-:-------:------- 
              -Total Promoter & Promoter Group        :  10210266 : 94.637:         
0:   .000:   .000
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------�P
��M
(III)(a) Statement showing the voting pattern of Shareholders for more than one 
class of Securities 
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Name of the Company : Ganga Papers India Ltd.               

Scrip Code : 531813             Quarter Ended : 30-Jun-2009

[ Class-X :               ]  :  [ Class-Y :              ]  :  [ Class-Z :          
    ] 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------- 
!  : Cat of Shareholder:Number of Voting Rights Held in each  :Tot-Voting Right:    
      :          !
!  :                   :class of shares/securities issued     :    (X+Y+Z)     :as a
(%) of:as a % of !
!  :                   : Class (X)  : Class (Y)  : Class (Z)  :                :   
(A+B)   : (A+B+C)  !
!  
:-------------------:------------:------------:------------:----------------:-------
----:----------!
!A.: Promoter & its Grp:            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
! 1: Indian            :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
! a: Individual Huf    :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
! b: Central/State Gov :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
! c: Bodies Corporates :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
! d: Fins / Banks      :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
! e: Any Other specify :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
!  : Sub-Total-A(1)    :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
!  : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------ !
!2 : Foreign           :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
! a: Indv NRI/For Ind  :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
! b: Bodies Corporate  :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
! c: Institutions      :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
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      :          !
! d: Any Other Specify :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
!  : Sub-Total-A(2)    :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
!  : Total Shareholding:            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
!  : Promoter & Group  :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
!  : Total(A)=A(1)+A(2):          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------ !
!B.: Public Sh-Holding :            :            :            :                :    
      :           !
! 1: Institutions      :            :            :            :                :    
      :           !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
! a: Mutual Funds      :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
! b: Fins / Banks      :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
! c: Central/State Govt:          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
! d: Venture Cap Fund  :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
! e: Insurance Comp(s) :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
! f: Foreign Ins Invest:          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
! g: Foreign Ven Cap In:          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
! h: Any Other -Specify:          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
!  : Sub-Total-B(1)    :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------- 
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�(III)(a) Statement showing the voting pattern of Shareholders for more than one 
class of Securities -(Cont..2)

Name of the Company : Ganga Papers India Ltd.               

Scrip Code : 531813             Quarter Ended : 30-Jun-2009
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
---------------- 
!  : Cat of Shareholder:Number of Voting Rights Held in each  :Tot-Voting Right:    
      :          !
!  :                   :class of shares/securities issued     :    (X+Y+Z)     :as a
(%) of:as a % of !
!  :                   : Class (X)  : Class (Y)  : Class (Z)  :                :   
(A+B)   : (A+B+C)  !
!  
:-------------------:------------:------------:------------:----------------:-------
----:----------!
! 2: Non-Institutions  :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
!  : Sub-Total-B(1)    :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
! a: Bodies Corporates :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
! b: Individual Holding:            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
!  :   i) upto Rs 1-Lac:          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
!  :  ii) above Rs1-Lac:          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
! c: Any Other -Clr-Mem:          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
!  :           -OCB    :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
!  :           -NRI    :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
!  : Sub-Total-B(2)    :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------ !
!  : Total(B)=B(1)+B(2):          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------ !
!  : Total (A+B)       :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 : :  
       !
!  : 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------ !
!  : Total (A+B)       :          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  : 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------ !
!C : Held by Custodian :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
!  : against Dep-Receip:          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
!  :                   :            :            :            :                :    
      :          !
!  : Grand Total(A+B+C):          0 :          0 :          0 :              0 :    
      :          !
 ============================================================================== 
====================== �P
�Name of the Company : Ganga Papers India Ltd.               

Shareholding Pattern Summary for Free-Float Indices                   FORM-A

Script Code : 531813      As on : 30-Jun-2009

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
!   ! CATEGORY                                ! No of Shares  ! % of Share  !
!   !                                         !    held       ! holding     !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!I. ! Controlling/Strategic Holdings          !               !             !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
! A.! Based in India                          !               !             !
! 1 ! Indian Ind/HUF & Relatives              !       1032766 !       9.572 !
! 2 ! Indian Corporate Bodies/Trust/Partner   !       9177500 !      85.064 !
! 3.! Persons acting in concert (also)        !             0 !        .000 !
! 4.! Other Directors & Relative (other than 1!             0 !        .000 !
! 5.! Employee Welfare Trust/ESOP             !             0 !        .000 !
! 6.! Banks/Fina Inst                         !             0 !        .000 !
! 7.! Central/State Govt                      !             0 !        .000 !
! 8.! Central/State Govt Inst                 !             0 !        .000 !
! 9.! Venture Funds/ Pvt Eq Funds             !             0 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   !                             Sub-Total A !      10210266 !      94.636 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   !                                         !               !             !
! B.! Based Overseas                          !               !             !
! 10! Foreign Indv (incl FDI)                 !             0 !        .000 !
! 11! Foreign Copr Bodies (incl FDI)          !             0 !        .000 !
! 12! Non Res Ind (individuals)               !             0 !        .000 !
! 13! Non Res Ind Copr Bodies                 !             0 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   !                             Sub-Total B !             0 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
! C ! GDRs/ADRs/ADs                           !             0 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   !                             Sub-Total C !             0 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
! D ! Others (Please specify here)            !             0 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   !                             Sub-Total D !             0 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
! E ! Any Other Shares Locked-In (except cov a!             0 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   !                             Sub-Total E !             0 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
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!   !                             Sub-Total(I)!      10210266 !      94.636 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
� --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
!II ! Free Float                              ! No of Shares  ! % of Share  !
!   !                                         !    held       ! holding     !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
! A.! Based in India                          !               !             !
! 1 ! Indian Ind/HUF                          !         33500 !        .311 !
! 2 ! Ind Corp Bodies/Trust/Partnership       !         18450 !        .171 !
! 3 ! Independent Dir & Rel                   !             0 !        .000 !
! 4 ! Present Employees                       !             0 !        .000 !
! 5 ! Banks/Fin Inst                          !             0 !        .000 !
! 6 ! Central/State Govt                      !             0 !        .000 !
! 7 ! Central/State Govt Inst                 !        500000 !       4.634 !
! 8 ! Insurance Companies                     !             0 !        .000 !
! 9 ! Mutual Funds                            !         26650 !        .247 !
! 10! Venture Funds / Pvt EQ Funds            !             0 !        .000 !
! 11! Customers                               !             0 !        .000 !
! 12! Suppliers                               !             0 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   !                             Sub-Total A !        578600 !       5.363 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   !                                         !               !             !
! B.! Based Overseas                          !               !             !
! 13! Foreign Indv                            !             0 !        .000 !
! 14! Foreign Copr Bodies                     !             0 !        .000 !
! 15! Foreign Inst Investors (SEBI-REGD)      !             0 !        .000 !
! 16! Non Res Ind (Indv)                      !            20 !        .000 !
! 17! Non Res Ind Corporate Bodies            !             0 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   !                             Sub-Total B !            20 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
! C ! GDRs/ADRs/ADs                           !             0 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   !                             Sub-Total C !             0 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
! D ! Others (Please Specify)                 !             0 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   !                             Sub-Total D !             0 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   !                            Sub-Total(II)!        578620 !       5.363 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   !                             Grand-Total !      10788886 !     100.000 !
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
!   ! Broad Summary of Holdings               ! No of Shares  ! % of Share  !
!   !                                         !    held       ! holding     !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   ! Total Controlling / Strategic Holding   !      10210266 !      94.636 !
!   ! Total Free-Float                        !        578620 !       5.363 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   !                             Grand-Total !      10788886 !     100.000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
!   ! Summary of Domestic/Foreign Holdings    ! No of Shares  ! % of Share  !
!   !                                         !    held       ! holding     !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   ! Total Domestic Holding                  !      10788866 !      99.999 !
!   ! Total Foreign Holding                   !            20 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   !                             Grand-Total !      10788886 !     100.000 !
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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�Ganga Papers India Ltd.                 (KPEQ S-)    PAGE : 1

Controlling/Strategic Holders                                           FROM-B

Script Code : 531813      As on : 30-Jun-2009

Fol/Cli  ST-SUB     NAME OF THE HOLDER                Scp-Held   % of Hol Cat-Cd

000005   1 04       ANJU KANORIA                        340000      3.151  1A01
000008   1 04       SANJAY KANORIA                      242500      2.248  1A01
000006   1 04       SADHNA KANORIA                      150000      1.390  1A01
000011   1 04       SAKET KANORIA                       110683      1.026  1A01
000012   1 04       PRITU CHAUDHARY                      99582       .923  1A01
000007   1 04       SANDEEP KANORIA                      90000       .834  1A01
000013   1 04       SANDEEP KANORIA                          1       .000  1A01
000010   4 05       GANGA PULP & PAPERS PVT LTD        4672500     43.308  1A02
000003   4 05       RAS POLYTEX PVT LTD                4065000     37.678  1A02
000004   4 05       SAB COMPUTING PVT LTD               300000      2.781  1A02
000009   4 05       VARANASI JUTE BAG IND. PVT LTD      140000      1.298  1A02
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
�Ganga Papers India Ltd.                 (KPEQ S-)    PAGE : 2

Free-Float Holders                 ** 1% & ABOVE  **                    FROM-C

Script Code : 531813      As on : 30-Jun-2009

Fol/Cli  ST-SUB     NAME OF THE HOLDER                Scp-Held   % of Hol Cat-Cd

S00003   4 12       STRESSED ASSETS STABILISATION FUN   500000      4.634  2A07
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
�Ganga Papers India Ltd.                 (KPEQ S-)    PAGE : 1

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Jun-2009

Codes Status & Sub-Status Heads       Fol-Cnt    ( % )   Holding-Cnt    ( % )       
                

1 00  General Public                      185   90.244         33500     .311 
1 04  Promoters-Ind                         7    3.415       1032766    9.572 
                                     --------  -------   -----------  -------       
               
1     * S T A T U S - T O T A L *         192   93.659       1066266    9.883  
                                     --------  -------   -----------  -------       
               

2 01  NRI-Rep                               1     .488            20     .000 
                                     --------  -------   -----------  -------       
               
2     * S T A T U S - T O T A L *           1     .488            20     .000  
                                     --------  -------   -----------  -------       
               

4 05  Gr.Comp.& Assoc                       4    1.951       9177500   85.064 
4 06  Mutual Funds                          2     .976         26650     .247 
4 09  Pvt Corp Bodies                       5    2.439         18450     .171 
4 12  State-Govt FI/Corp                    1     .488        500000    4.634 
                                     --------  -------   -----------  -------       
               
4     * S T A T U S - T O T A L *          12    5.854       9722600   90.116  
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                                     --------  -------   -----------  -------       
               

      * * G R A N D - T O T A L * *       205  100.000      10788886  100.000 
                                     ========  =======   ===========  =======       
               

�Name of the Company : Ganga Papers India Ltd.               

Categories of Shareholders as on 30-Jun-2009

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
!   ! CATEGORY                                ! No of Shares  ! % of Share  !
!   !                                         !    held       ! holding     !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!A. ! Promoter(s) Holding                     !               !             !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
! 1.! Promoter(s)                             !               !             !
!   !                    - Indian Promoters   !      10210266 !      94.637 !
!   !                    - Foreign Promoters  !             0 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
! 2.! Persons acting in concert               !             0 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   !                               Sub-Total !      10210266 !      94.637 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!B. ! Non-Promoters Holding                   !               !             !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
! 3.! Institutional Investors                 !               !             !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
! a.! Mutual Funds & UTI                      !         26650 !        .247 !
! b.! Banks, Financial Inst, Insurance Company!               !             !
!   ! (Central/State Govt Inst/Non-Govt Inst) !        500000 !       4.634 !
! c.! FII(s)                                  !             0 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   !                               Sub-Total !        526650 !       4.881 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
! 4.! Others                                  !               !             !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
! a.! Private Corporate Bodies                !         18450 !        .171 !
! b.! Indian Public                           !         33500 !        .311 !
! c.! NRI/OCBs                                !            20 !        .000 !
! d.! Any-Other (Foreign-Companies)           !             0 !        .000 !
!   ! Clearing Members                        !             0 !        .000 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   !                               Sub-Total !         51970 !        .482 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
!   !                             Grand-Total !      10788886 !     100.000 !
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
! Note : 1)                                                                 !
!---------------------------------------------------------------------------!
! Name,Number of shares held and percentage shareholding                    !
! of entities/persons holding more than 1% is enclosed herewith             !
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
! Note : 2)                                            No of      holding   !
!                                                      Shares     in (%)    !
!                                                                           !
! Total Foreign Shareholding :                             20        .000   !
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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  Note: Shareholding pattern in the case of demated shares has been prepared
        based on download of data received from NSDL/CDSL as on 30-Jun-2009
�Ganga Papers India Ltd.                 (KPEQ S-)    PAGE : 1

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Jun-2009

Indian Promoters              

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS                 HOLDG   % TO Cap

000010   4 05      GANGA PULP & PAPERS PVT LTD        4672500     43.308
000003   4 05      RAS POLYTEX PVT LTD                4065000     37.678
000005   1 04      ANJU KANORIA                        340000      3.151
000004   4 05      SAB COMPUTING PVT LTD               300000      2.781
000008   1 04      SANJAY KANORIA                      242500      2.248
000006   1 04      SADHNA KANORIA                      150000      1.390
000009   4 05      VARANASI JUTE BAG IND. PVT LTD      140000      1.298
000011   1 04      SAKET KANORIA                       110683      1.026
000012   1 04      PRITU CHAUDHARY                      99582       .923
000007   1 04      SANDEEP KANORIA                      90000       .834
000013   1 04      SANDEEP KANORIA                          1       .000
------------------------------------------------------------------------
000011   A1A       Indian Promoters                  10210266     94.637
------------------------------------------------------------------------
�Ganga Papers India Ltd.                 (KPEQ S-)    PAGE : 2

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Jun-2009

Mutual Funds and UTI          

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS                 HOLDG   % TO Cap

S01501   4 06      STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION OF IND     15900       .147
S01511   4 06      STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION OF IND     10750       .100
------------------------------------------------------------------------
000002   B1A       Mutual Funds and UTI                 26650       .247
------------------------------------------------------------------------
�Ganga Papers India Ltd.                 (KPEQ S-)    PAGE : 3

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Jun-2009

Banks, Fin Inst(s),Ins Comp(s)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS                 HOLDG   % TO Cap

S00003   4 12      STRESSED ASSETS STABILISATION FUN   500000      4.634
------------------------------------------------------------------------
000001   B2A       Banks, Fin Inst(s),Ins Comp(s)      500000      4.634
------------------------------------------------------------------------
�Ganga Papers India Ltd.                 (KPEQ S-)    PAGE : 4

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Jun-2009

Private Corporate Bodies      

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS                 HOLDG   % TO Cap

S01503   4 09      SIS SECURITIES MARKETING PVT LTD     11660       .108
I01503   4 09      I L & F S                             5000       .046
S01507   4 09      SIS SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD     1350       .013
S01508   4 09      SHRIRAM INDUS STOCKS LTD               340       .003
J01505   4 09      JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LTD           100       .001
------------------------------------------------------------------------
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000005   C1A       Private Corporate Bodies             18450       .171
------------------------------------------------------------------------
�Ganga Papers India Ltd.                 (KPEQ S-)    PAGE : 5

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Jun-2009

Nri / OCB                     

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS                 HOLDG   % TO Cap

A01151   2 01      ANIL U KUNCHUR                          20       .000
------------------------------------------------------------------------
000001   C3A       Nri / OCB                               20       .000
------------------------------------------------------------------------
�Ganga Papers India Ltd.                 (KPEQ S-)    PAGE : 6

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Jun-2009

List of Holders holding 01.000% & above 

FOL/CLI#  NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDER             HOLDG   % Cap  Category 

000005    ANJU KANORIA                        340000   3.151 Indian Promoter  
000008    SANJAY KANORIA                      242500   2.248 Indian Promoter  
000006    SADHNA KANORIA                      150000   1.390 Indian Promoter  
000011    SAKET KANORIA                       110683   1.026 Indian Promoter  
000010    GANGA PULP & PAPERS PVT LTD        4672500  43.308 Indian Promoter  
000003    RAS POLYTEX PVT LTD                4065000 
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